LM2954 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
1
300 mA LOW-DROPOUT VOLTAGE
REGULATOR
DESCRIPTION
The Contek LM2954 is a monolithic integrated voltage
regulator with low dropout voltage, and low quiescent current.
It includes many features that suitable for different

*High efficient linear regulator down to 1.24V.
*Cellular phones.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE PACKAGE ACCURACY
Contek LM2954-3.0 -40 C ~ +125 C 3-Pin TO-92 plastic 1.0%
Contek LM2954-3.3 -40 C ~ +125 C 3-Pin TO-92 plastic 1.0%
Contek LM2954 -40 C ~ +125 C 3-Pin TO-92 plastic 1.0%
Contek LM2954F -40 C ~ +125 C 8-Pin SOP-8 plastic 1.0%
Contek LM2954P -40 C ~ +125 C 8-Pin DIP-8 plastic 1.0%
PIN CONFIGURATIONS
1
2
3